Office of Contract Compliance Forms 

Exhibit J:  Risk Management Insurance Provisions Forms 

WITNESSETH:  That the said Contractor has agreed, and by these present does agree 
with the said County, for and in consideration of a Contract Price of One Million Six 
Hundred Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Dollars and No Cents, 
($1,613,760.00) and other good and valuable consideration, and under the penalty 
expressed on Bonds hereto attached, to furnish all equipment, tools, materials, skill, and 
labor of every description necessary to carry out and complete in good, firm, and 
workmanlike manner, the Work specified, in strict conformity with the Drawings and the

[...]

My Commission expires 

ADDENDA 

EXHIBIT D 
BID FORM 

COMPENSATION 

The County agrees to compensate the Contractor as follows: 

County agrees to compensate Contractor for all services performed under this 
Agreement in an amount not to exceed $1,613,760.00, (One Million Six Hundred 
Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Dollars and No Cents), which is full payment 
for a complete scope of work. The detailed costs are provided on the next pages. 

EXHIBIT E 

BONDS 

(Bid, Payment & Performance) 

EXHIBIT F 
SCOPE OF WORK  

&  
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

SCOPE OF WORK